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HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/24/2016 09:

IHSAA/ Marion Girls Regional 2016 - 5/24/2016
IWU Track & Field Complex

Girls 100 Meter Dash

Results
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10 Advance: Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Name Year School Seed
Preliminaries
1 Lockett, Tianna 11 Heritage 12.82
2 McCarter, Te'shiya 10 Woodlan 12.84
3 Wilson, McKenzie 11 Elwood Community 12.98
4 Harvin, Aniya 9 South Side 13.07
5 Lee, Erica 12 Homestead 12.85
6 Weems, Cierra 12 Northrop 12.92
7 Wheels, Camille 11 Marion 13.55
8 Lane, Kaylee 9 Elwood Community 13.20
9 Stine, Taryn 9 Heritage 13.38
10 Garrison, Grace 9 FW Carroll 13.41
11 Bontrager, Jeannie 12 Westview 13.11
12 Mawhorter, Erin 11 West Noble 13.20
13 Bieber, Kristin 11 FW Wayne 13.23
14 Allen, Lanie 11 East Noble 13.06
15 Nelson, Kariann 12 Garrett 13.25
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Prelims
Finals
1 Lockett, Tianna 11 Heritage 12.67
2 Wilson, McKenzie 11 Elwood Community 12.88
3 Harvin, Aniya 9 South Side 12.98
4 McCarter, Te'shiya 10 Woodlan 12.88
5 Weems, Cierra 12 Northrop 13.05
6 Stine, Taryn 9 Heritage 13.33
7 Lee, Erica 12 Homestead 13.00
8 Wheels, Camille 11 Marion 13.08
9 Bieber, Kristin 11 FW Wayne 13.48
10 Lane, Kaylee 9 Elwood Community 13.16
Girls 200 Meter Dash
9 Advance: Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Name Year School Seed
Preliminaries
1 Gibson, Rachel 12 Dwenger 26.58
2 Wilson, McKenzie 11 Elwood Community 26.49
3 Weems, Cierra 12 Northrop 27.11
4 Wright, Cae'Sarae 12 Homestead 27.06
5 McCarter, Te'shiya 10 Woodlan 26.87
6 Moriarity, Lexie 10 East Noble 26.93
7 Kunkel, Kayla 10 Central Noble 27.69
8 Torrez, Natalia 11 Homestead 28.66
9 Garrison, Grace 9 FW Carroll 28.14
10 Andrews, Tracey 12 South Side 27.61
11 Stoppenhagen, Addison 10 Norwell 27.73
12 Chapman, Anah 9 FW Wayne 27.40
13 Baver, Tori 11 Garrett 27.64
14 Yoder, Makayla 10 Westview 28.02
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16

Smith, Olivia
White, Ellie

Girls 200 Meter Dash

Oak Hill
Southwood

Finals
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Gibson, Rachel
Wright, Cae'Sarae
Wilson, McKenzie
Weems, Cierra
McCarter, Te'shiya
Torrez, Natalia
Garrison, Grace
Moriarity, Lexie
Kunkel, Kayla

Girls 400 Meter Dash

Dwenger
Homestead

Elwood Community

Northrop
Woodlan
Homestead
FW Carroll
East Noble

Central Noble
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Phillips, Breanna
Gibson, Rachel
Moriarity, Lexie
Lane, Kaylee

Lee, Erica

Swing, Haley
Goodrich, Brooke
Moore, Nakayla
Kline, Sarah
Kunkel, Kayla
Trexler, Adrianna
Smolinske, Olivia
Kloepper, Caroline
White, Ellie
Conrad, Stephanie
Grider, Alexis

Girls 800 Meter Run
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Walther, Grace
Hathaway, Meagan
Korte, Josey

Irby, Jo'deci
Distelrath, Madison
Smith, Aiden
Neher, Mackenzie
Von Gunten, Olivia
Hornocker, Margo
Fuelling, Emily
Kilby, Nedrah
Falater, Margaret
Wilson, Nicole
Beckman, Lauren
Cline, Bailey
Farr, Morgan

Girls 1600 Meter Run

1

Walther, Grace

Northrop
Dwenger
East Noble

Elwood Community

Homestead
Homestead

Huntington North
FW North Side
Southern Wells
Central Noble

Oak Hill
East Noble
South Adams
Southwood
Norwell
South Side

Homestead
FW Carroll
Angola
Northrop
Homestead
DeKalb
Bellmont
South Adams
Oak Hill
Bellmont
Northrop
FW Carroll
FW Wayne
DeKalb
Blackford
Southwood

Homestead
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Korte, Josey
Stoffell, Hannah
Green, Abigail
Beckman, Lauren
Theisman, Megan
Metzger, Leah
McManus, Emily
Folland, Julia

10 Farr, Morgan

11 Miller, Alena

12 Boese, Krista

13 Quick, Katie

14 Burchett, Michaell
15 Wilicher, Makylas
16 Newman, Haley
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Girls 3200 Meter Run

11
12

10
11
10
10
12

10
12
11

Angola
Huntington North
FW Carroll
DeKalb

Norwell

FW Carroll

FW Bishop Luers
Churubusco
Southwood
Huntington North
East Noble
Frankton
Lakeland

FW North Side
New Haven
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Stoffell, Hannah
Schwartz, Tyler
Fruchey, Madison
Beery, Bailey
McCulloch, Kayla
Batt, Kelsey
Marriott, Lindsey
Jamison, Marissa
Theisman, Megan
10 Norris, Saige

11 Martin, Hannah
12 Welch, Riley

13 Ryan, Emily

14 Hasty, Brooke

15 Culler, Katie

16 Hart, Savannah
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Huntington North
DeKalb

FW Carroll
Bellmont

East Noble
Homestead

Leo

Huntington North
Norwell
Homestead
Concordia
Fremont

FW Carroll

Oak Hill

Fremont

Oak Hill

9 Advance:
Name

Preliminaries

Green, Je'bria
Phillips, Aniese
Wanner, Addie
Turner, Nakita
Phillips, Breanna
Houston, Kimaya
Wilkins, Carly
Wright, Cae'Sarae
Jones, Chandler
10 Friedrich, Olivia
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11 Vanlandingham, Alarra

12 Barden, Madison
13 Dawes, Makenna
14 Yoder, Hannah
15 Maskow, Massie
16 Altum, Audrey

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 3 Each Heat plus

Year

Next 3 Best Times
School

FW Wayne
FW Wayne
South Adams
New Haven
Northrop
South Side
FW Carroll
Homestead
East Noble
Concordia
Woodlan
Wabash
Southwood
Eastside
Lakeland
Eastbrook

Prelims

Wind H#
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Finals
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Green, Je'bria 12
Phillips, Breanna 11
Phillips, Aniese 10
Turner, Nakita 10
Wanner, Addie 10
Wilkins, Carly 12
Houston, Kimaya 11
Wright, Cae'Sarae 12
Jones, Chandler 12

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name Year
Muhammad, Kyara 11
Houston, Kimaya 11
Wilkins, Carly 12
Friedrich, Olivia 11
Koch, Karmen 10
Peas, Jacklyn 11
Bultemeyer, Evonne 11
Shakoor, Natasha 9
Chacon, Brenna 11
Maskow, Ashlyn 12
Phillips, Aniese 10
Fogle, Janessa 12
Barden, Madison 12
Jutte, Maggie 12
Jones, Chandler 12
Dawes, Makenna 11

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

FW South Side

1) Andrews, Tracey 12

3) Derrick, Kierra 10

5) Harvin, Aniya 9

7) Jackson, Le'aundra 11
FW Wayne

1) Bieber, Kristin 11

3) Green, Je'bria 12

5) Mabson, Indigo 9
Homestead

1) Couch,

3) Gealy,

5) Royal,

7) Smith,
Northrop

1) Earley, Kamiya 10

3) Hollis, Shidrea 9

5) Nguyen, Ivee 12

7) Purnell, Zaria 9
Heritage

1) Chacon, Brenna 11

3) McKinnon, Emily 11

5) Scott, Monica 11
Woodlan

1) Castleman, Kaitlyn 11

3) Houser, Samantha 11

5) McGettigan, Kei'anna 10

7) Tucker, Kira 12
Marion

1) Wheels, Camille 11

Alyssa 10
Kara 9
Saviannah 11
Claire

FW Wayne 14.80
Northrop 15.70
FW Wayne 15.09
New Haven 15.70
South Adams 15.54
FW Carroll 16.11
South Side 15.86
Homestead 16.17
East Noble 16.23
School Seed
Northrop 45.78
South Side 47.23
FW Carroll 47 .32
Concordia 50.22
Huntington North 49.49
Northfield 48.82
Homestead 47 .85
FW North Side 49.60
Heritage 49.85
Lakeland 49.79
FW Wayne 47.74
Central Noble 49,53
Wabash 49.52
Norwell 50.24
East Noble 49.15
Southwood 49.52

Seed

51.01

2) Bennett, Robyn 9
4) Govan, Makilah 9

6) Hinton, Danielle 10

8) Rise, Lontrice 12
50.95

2) Chapman, Anah 9

4) Grubbs, Jada 10

6) Phillips, Aniese 10

51.04
2) Torrez, Natalia 11
4) LaBelle, Jordan 12

6) Wright, Cae'Sarae 12

Erica 12
50.99
2) Jones, Aliyah 10

8) Lee,

4) Swisshelm, Regan 10

6) Weems, Cierra 12

8) Nelson, Izabelle 11

52.00
2) Lockett, Tianna 11

4) Renninger, Erica 10

6) Stine, Taryn 9
51.21
2) Cook, Cheyenne 10

4) McCarter, Te'shiya 10

6) Reeb, Sage 10

8) Vanlandingham, Alarra 9

52.13
2) Gibson, Mi'esha 10

49

49.

49.

50.

50.

50.

.41

73

77

59

63

70
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11

12

13

14

15

16

3) Gibson, Tamia 9

5) Moore, Alexis 9

7) Virges, Tiara 9
Carroll (Fort Wayne)

1) Garrison, Grace 9

3) Leonard, Kori 12

5) Moller, Karsyn 9

7) Knorr, Emily 9
Adams Central

1) Bluhm, Emily 11

3) Harshaman, Jamie 11

5) Sprunger, Bailea 9

FW Snider

1) Coleman, Janiy'a 9

3) Hinton, Daysianae 11

5) Pickens, Kalyn 11

7) Suttle, Seq'kirrinn 10
Westview

1) Bontrager, Jeannie 12

3) Konkle, Summer 10

5) McCoy, Maggie 10

7) Wisler, Tori 12

FW Bishop Dwenger

1) Wilson, Vanessa 10

3) Turner, Jacqueline 11

5) Schwieterman, Deanna 11
Angola

1) Baker, Alyssa 12

3) Duvendack, Sarah 9

5) Maysonet-Torres, Valerie 9

7) Rodriguez-lugo, Laura 9
Garrett

1) Alwine,

3) Cooper,

5) Nelson,
Norwell

1) Worden, Hannah 10

3) Shelton, Quinn 12

5) Beer, Courtney 11

7) Fiedler, Autumn 9
Elwood Community

1) Lane, Kaylee 9

3) Cole, Kimmie 11

Shianne 12
Grace 11
Kariann 12

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Jackson, Leilanu 9
Reed, Gabrielle 9

52.67 50.89
Hamilton, Sierra 11
Molargik, Amara 11
Miller, Gabiel 9
Wehrle, Victoria 10

53.13 51.27
Stahl, McKenna 09
Hart, Mackenzie 11

51.98 51.31
Gentry, Yahnea 9
Milligan, Aizhane 12
Rodgers, Oneisha 10
Walker, Ani'a 10
51.88 51.47
Hales, Grace 12
Lory, Stephanie 9
Pruitt, Taryn 11
Yoder, Makayla 10
53.60 51.81
Howe, Margaret 9
Stoots, Marcie 10
Talarico, Sophie 9
53.53 52.20
Brandt, Sarah 10
Luna, Lizvet 12
McHugh, Gabriella 9

53.33 52.42
Beckner, Ravyn 10
Kirkpatrick, Camryn 10
Quackenbush, Kali 12

53.10 52.45
Stoppenhagen, Addison 10
Mir flores, Irene 11
Eckert, Candace 11
Jutte, Maggie 12

52.35 55.10
Wilson, McKenzie 11
Ruder, Maleah 9

1

2

3

4

Northrop
1) Irby, Jo'deci 9
3) Jones, Aliyah 10
5) Nguyen, Ivee 12
7) Kilby, Nedrah 9
Homestead
1) Gealy, Kara 9
3) Torrez, Natalia 11
5) Lee, Erica 12
7) Swing, Haley 9
FW Bishop Dwenger
1) Brelage, Abby 11
3) Newell, Stephanie 10
5) Weldon, Samantha 10
Angola
1) Cranston, Ariana 12
3) Korte, Josey 11

4:05.15
Muhammad, Kyara 11
Phillips, Breanna 11
Weems, Cierra 12
Kirkwood, Dylan 9
4:08.22
Smith, Claire
Bultemeyer, Evonne 11
Walther, Grace 12
Buck, Sophia 9
4:11.36
Gibson, Rachel 12
Gerbers, Allison 10
Wilson, Vanessa 10
4:14.02
Cranston, Ali 10
Keretszes, Danielle 10

3:55.32

3:58.49

4:04.32

4:04.35



5) Luna, Michelle 9

7) Mendez, Madalynn 9
5 FW Wayne

1) Bieber, Kristin 11

3) Green, Je'bria 12

5) Phillips, Aniese 10

6 Bellmont

1) Andrews, Deztinee 10

3) DeBolt, Jorden 10
5) Fuelling, Emily 10
7) Hunter, Grace 9

7 East Noble
1) Jones, Chandler 12

3) Smolinske, Olivia 9

5) Henning, Hannah 9
7) Mason, Hannah 9
8 Garrett
1) Baver, Tori 11
3) Cooper, Grace 11
5) Bodey, Drue 11
9 Southwood
1) Dawes, Makenna 11
3) Goff, Eva-Elana 9
5) Parson, Ashley 11
10 Oak Hill

1) Hornocker, Margo 10
3) McCorkle, Brittany 9

5) Smith, Auja 10
7) Ulshafer, India 12
11 Huntington North

1) Stoffell, Hannah 12

3) Koch, Karmen 10

5) Borland, Charlotte 10
7) Johnson, Larissa 10

12 FW South Side
1) Andrews, Tracey 12
3) Clopton, Kiera 11

5) Hinton, Danielle 10

7) Houston, Kimaya 11
13 Westview

1) Konkle, Summer 10

3) Hales, Grace 12

5) Bontrager, Jeannie 12

7) Duff, Jenna 10
14 Norwell
1) Beer, Courtney 11
3) Jutte, Maggie 12
5) Worden, Hannah 10
7) Topp, Allison 10
15 Churubusco
1) Jaquay, Rachel 9

3) Fulkerson, Alayna 9

5) Mallot, Miranda 9
7) Zeigler, Heidi 10
16 Carroll (Fort Wayne)
1) Thomas, Allison 11
3) Hathaway, Meagan 9
5) Green, Abigail 9
7) Wilkins, Carly 12

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Siders, Hannah 12

4:18.58
Chapman, Anah 9
Wilson, Nicole 12
Grubbs, Jada 10

4:14.03
Birch, Gabby 9
Fisher, Grace 11
Gunsett, Emily 12
Neher, Mackenzie 10

4:09.66
Moriarity, Lexie 10
Fortman, Maddie 10
Kline, Kara 10

4:25.00
Quackenbush, Kali 12
Weaver, Sydney 9
Baver, Lexi 9

4:13.29
Farr, Morgan 9
White, Ellie 11
Richter, Anika 10

4:18.45
Kluevein, Kim 10
Miller, Geralyn 12
Trexler, Adrianna 9

4:26.16
Goodrich, Brooke 9
Eckert, Amara 9
Bucher, Emily 12
Henline, Jenna 11
4:14.87
Bennett, Robyn 9
Derrick, Kierra 10
Grider, Alexis 10
Harvin, Aniya 9
4:17.42
McCoy, Maggie 10
Wisler, Tori 12
Yoder, Makayla 10
Draves, Carman 10
4:22.36
Conrad, Stephanie 12
Theisman, Megan 11
Stoppenhagen, Addison
Bales, Kristen 12
4:26.75
Folland, Julia 12
Gross, Brein 10
Przemielewski, Sierra

4:22.75
Geiger, Calista 9
Ellingson, Kathleen 9
Falater, Margaret 10
Lubbehusen, Emma 10

4:20.

4:21.

.62

.68

.58

.08

.51

.35

.70

.39

.78

.93

93

58

1 Carroll (Fort Wayne)

9:51.11

9:27.

44
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11

12

13

14

1) Falater, Margaret 10

3) Fruchey, Madison 12

5) Hathaway, Meagan 9
7) Geiger, Calista 9
Bellmont

1) Beery, Bailey 12

3) Fuelling, Emily 10

5) Hunter, Grace 9

7) Meyers, Autum 9
DeKalb

1) Beckman, Lauren 10

3) Smith, Aiden 11

5) McCormick, Krista 12
Homestead

1) Batt, Kelsey 11

3) Walther, Grace 12

5) Smith, Abby 9

7) Swink, Elizabeth 11
East Noble

1) Kline, Kara 10

3) Henning, Hannah 9

5) Warren, Kyra 10

7) Boese, Krista 10

FW Bishop Dwenger

1) Brelage, Abby 11

3) Brelage, Megan 12

5) McMasters, Caroline 12
7) Manning, Claire 12
Northrop

1) Kilby, Nedrah 9

3) Giraldo, Patricia 11

5) Kelly, Victoria 10
7) Barrett, Tonya 10
Huntington North

1) Goodrich, Brooke 9

3) Eckert, Amara 9

5) Hoopingarner, Kyler 9

7) Miller, Alena 9
Oak Hill

1) Hasty, Brooke 12

3) Ulshafer, India 12

5) Hart, Savannah 10

7) Taylor, Camille 10
Blackford

1) Cline, Bailey 12

3) Reed, Falynne 10

5) Twibell, Jamie 11
Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran

1) Bentz, Abigail 11

3) Brennan, Abbey 10

5) Martin, Hannah 11

7) Witmer, Natalie 9
Norwell

1) Bales, Kristen 12

3) Topp, Allison 10

5) DeRemer, Kayla 12

7) Frauhiger, Estee 10
Central Noble

1) Kunkel, Kayla 10

3) Skinner, Paige 10

5) Vice, Katie 11
Northfield

1) Kirtland, Mariah 10

3) Moore, Liz 9

5) Shear, India 10

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)
8)

2)
4)
6)

2)
4)
6)

Metzger, Leah 10
Green, Abigail 9
Ellingson, Kathleen 9
Thomas, Allison 11

9:41.78 9:

Neher, Mackenzie 10
Gunsett, Emily 12
Fisher, Grace 11
Mills, Grace 9

10:00.34 9:

Schwartz, Tyler 10
Daniels, Kayla 11

9:54.78 9:

Bultemeyer, Evonne 11
Saine, Chalaina 9
Norris, Saige 10
Distelrath, Madison 11

10:16.61 9:

McCulloch, Kayla 9
Smolinske, Olivia 9
Vandiver, Jessica 11
Dashiell, Emily 1@

10:05.63  10:

Weldon, Samantha 10
Ebetino, Alexandria 9
Wyatt, Olivia 12

10:02.47 10:

Irby, Jo'deci 9
Kelly, Audrey 11
Gueber, Madi 10

10:33.45 10:

Stoffell, Hannah 12
Harmon, Cadee 11
Jamison, Marissa 12

10:06.00 10:

Miller, Geralyn 12
Hornocker, Margo 10
Austin, Elissa 12

10:23.19 1@:

Futrell, Bry 10
Thurman, Ashley 12

10:25.48 10:

Bernabe, Lina 10
Hardin, Meredith 12
Trier, Carmen 10

10:11.93 10:

Theisman, Megan 11
Coratti, Hayley 10
Lechner, Riley 11

Watanabe, Akiko 11

10:41.03 10:

Andrews, Delany 10
Pilnock, Abbey 12

10:47.22 1e:

Leland, Natasha 10
Schuler, Attie 10
Snyder, Madison 10

31.

31.

38.

57.

05.

09.

17.

27.

29.

33.

35.

50.

54.

27

96

26

03

18

73

58

90

54

16

35

o7
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7) Tracy, Catherine 11

South Adams

1) Von Gunten, Olivia 10

3) Hawbaker, Hadi 10
5) Seffernick, Kara 11
7) Peace, Makinzi 11

Angola

1) Mendez, Madalynn 9

3) Keretszes, Danielle 10

5) Korte, Josey 11
7) Temple, Bailley 9

Girls High Jump
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Green, Je'bria
Koch, Karmen
Phillips, Breanna
Wanner, Addie
Moughler, Emma
Muhammad, Kyara
Leonard, Kori
Fries, Rachel
Wright, Jaeleen
Worden, Hannah
Jones, Chandler
Duff, Jenna
Brandt, Kaitlyn
Williams, Kaylan
Painter, Norah
Brown, Katlyn
Reinhard, Lindsey
Goff, Eva-Elana

Girls Pole Vault
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10
10
12
12
14
15
15
15

Cranston, Ariana
Wagner, Lauren
Cranston, Ali
Case, Bella
Rathburn, Sydney
Jaquay, Rachel
Garrett, Grace
Hamilton, Sierra
Kleppinger, Katie
Allen, Lanie
Tibbets, Leslie
Smith, Olivia
Hill, Shaylina
Russell, Veronika
Wilson, Mattie
Eastom, Grace
Tarlton, Megan
Machall, Ella

Girls Long Jump

10:41.85

2) Harruff, Eliza 9

4) Hawbaker, Katelin 12

11:00.97

6) Neuenschwander, Makenna 12
8) Rosswurm, Ayla 9

10:26.54

2) Cranston, Ali 10
4) Luna, Michelle 9
6) Brandt, Kaitlyn 12
8) Mendez, Antonia 10

FW Wayne
Huntington North
Northrop
South Adams
Eastside
Northrop

FW Carroll

FW Carroll
Homestead
Norwell

East Noble
Westview
Angola

Marion

FW Snider
Angola

Adams Central
Southwood

Angola

Northrop

Angola

FW Bishop Luers
Prairie Heights
Churubusco
Dwenger

FW Carroll
Norwell

East Noble

Oak Hill

Oak Hill
Lakeland
Huntington North
FW Wayne
Norwell

FW Carroll
Homestead

11:17.36

1
2
3

Moriarity, Lexie
Muhammad, Kyara
Williams, Kaylan

East Noble
Northrop
Marion

16-04.75
17-064.50
17-03.75

18-04.50
17-11.75
17-04.50



4 Stahl, McKenna 09 Adams Central 15-08.25 16-11.50 NWI
5 Bluhm, Emily 11 Adams Central 15-07.00 16-11.25  NWI
6 Grider, Alexis 10 South Side 15-11.75 16-09.75 NWI
7 Gealy, Kara 9 Homestead 15-06.00 16-08.75  NWI
8 Middleton, Gwen 11 Homestead 15-07.50 16-08.50 NWI
9 Nelson, Izabelle 11 Northrop 16-05.50 16-06.75  NWI
10 McClure, Hannah 12 Mississinewa 16-06.00 16-05.50 NWI
11 Hales, Grace 12 Westview 15-11.50 15-07.50 NWI
12 Lubbehusen, Emma 10 FW Carroll 15-09.25 15-05.50 NWI
13 Salter, Zoey 10 Oak Hill 15-05.25 15-00.75 NWI
14 Shakoor, Natasha 9 FW North Side 15-08.25 14-09.50 NWI
-- Brown, Katlyn 10 Angola 15-03.00 FOUL
-- Bodey, Drue 11 Garrett 15-03.00 FOUL
-- Pruitt, Taryn 11 Westview 15-08.50 FOUL
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 Tiney-Williams, Alicia 10 Northrop 41-03.00 44-01.50
2 DeCamp, Paige 12 East Noble 43-02.50 43-04.75
3 Fitch, Kloee 11 Lakeland 42-09.50 42-07.00
4 McCauley, Katie 12 Wabash 35-11.75 36-04.75
5 Barnes, Markalah 9 Northrop 37-04.00 35-03.00
6 Clopton, Brianna 12 South Side 32-01.50 35-00.75
7 Sunderman, Amaya 9 Huntington North 32-07.00 34-10.25
8 Herndon, Samantha 11 Norwell 34-01.75 33-09.25
9 Prendergast, Katie 12 FW Bishop Luers 33-03.00 33-09.25
10 Paris, Mariah 12 Southwood 33-01.50 32-09.75
11 Mantica, Emma 9 Homestead 32-02.00 32-05.50
12 Hostetler, Jennifer 12 Westview 32-07.50 32-02.25
13 Day, Mady 9 DeKalb 32-04.00 31-07.25
14 Torres, Amaya 10 Huntington North 33-01.50 31-07.00
15 Kline, Pahge 10 East Noble 32-07.00 31-04.50
16 Bates, Alayna 9 Westview 32-09.50 30-02.75
Girls Discus Throw
Name Year School Seed Finals
1 Fitch, Kloee 11 Lakeland 38-04.50 150-01
2 Sorg, Alli 11 FW North Side 113-00 124-09
3 Moore, Arrianne 12 Southern Wells 113-09 118-08
4 Mantica, Emma 9 Homestead 107-05 111-09
5 Whitacre, Haley 12 New Haven 113-10 111-09
6 Hobbs, Bailey 12 Southwood 97-07 108-11
7 Head, Christen 12 Mississinewa 99-01 108-05
8 Torres, Amaya 10 Huntington North 100-10 106-00
9 Behm, Chloe 10 Central Noble 02-07.50 102-07
10 Napier, Emily 12 East Noble 101-06 102-05
11 DeCamp, Paige 12 East Noble 115-04 100-07
12 Tippmann, Rose 12 Dwenger 105-01 99-00
13 Molargik, Amara 11 FW Carroll 100-03 95-02
14 Yoder, Olivia 10 Eastside 01-03.50 91-02
-- Prendergast, Katie 12 FW Bishop Luers 104-06 FOUL
-- Tiney-Williams, Alicia 10 Northrop 108-04 FOUL
Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
1) Northrop 98 2) Homestead 77
3) Carroll (Fort Wayne) 47.50 4) FW Wayne 38
5) Angola 35 5) Huntington North 35
5) East Noble 35 8) FW South Side 32
9) FW Bishop Dwenger 28.50 10) DeKalb 21
11) Elwood Community 19 12) Bellmont 18



13)
15)
17)
18)
21)
23)
25)
26)
28)
31)
33)

Heritage
Woodlan
South Adams
Marion
Southern Wells
Wabash
Eastside
Norwell
Southwood
Leo

Garrett

17
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.50

.50

14)
16)
18)
18)
21)
23)
26)
28)
28)
31)

Lakeland

FW North Side

Adams Central

New Haven

FW Bishop Luers

Fort Wayne Concordia Luth
Prairie Heights
Northfield

Churubusco

Mississinewa

16
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